Thursday, 03/05/09

Thursday, 03/12/09

Thursday, 03/18/09

Thursday, 03/26/09
RANGE

Thursday, 04/02/09
TRAINING ACADERY

Tuesday, 04/07/09

Thursday, 04/16/09
CIRCUIT COURT BLDG

Thursday, 04/23/09

SATURDAY, 04/25/08
MARTIN STATE AIRPORY
9:00 A.RA.

Thursday, 04/30/09

Thursday, 05/07/09

Thursday, 05/14/09

Thursday, 05/21/09

ALL CLASSES BEGIN PROMPTLY AT 6:30 PM -

28th CITIZENS’ ACADEMY

Chief James Johnson

Colonel William Kelly {Administrative & Tech)
Colonel Mike McCleese (Operations)

Colonel Kim Ward (Community Resources)
Overview of the Citizens’ Academy —~ Capt Davis (YCRS)
Precinct Overview (Patrol, IST, Outreach) — Capt Lurz (PC 7)
introduction to Crime Analysis — Mr Philip Canter

Welcome.

Media Relations — Mr. William Toohey
Forensic Art — Det Grant
Homeland Security — Major Caslin

internal Affairs — Lt Troutman
Diversity — Sgt Williams

Use of Force, Shooting Policy
Less Lethal Weapons, Firearms Safety
Live Fire

Reasonable Suspicion, Probable Cause, Arrest
Calls for Service, Patrol Procedures
Practical Application/Scenarios

Firearms Interdiction Team/Violent Crimes Unit — Det Ryan
CSH/Forensics — Director Irvin Litofsky

Courts — Judge Kathleen Cox/ASA Jason League
Communications Center — Sgt Young

Traffic Law — Off Donovan

Speed Measuring Devices, Traffic Stop Procedures

DUI Laws/Enforcement, Accident Investigation
Economic Crimes/Frauds and Scams -- PSO Chenoweth

Support Operations
Aviation Team/Marine Team
K-8 Unit/Tactical Unit

 Mobile Crisis Team — Sgt. Rassa

Youth & Community Resources — Cpl. Goralski
Hostage Negotiation Team — Sgt. Hart and Cpl. Goralski

Hazardous Devices Team — Cpl. Conroy
Narcotics |dentification & Investigation - Sgt Bergin

Citizen Leadership — Capt. Davis
Gangs — Det Ciepiela

Graduation

WITH THE EXCEPTION OF SATURDAY,

R 7,8



